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EH2139 - EH2139K
RIALZO PER PARAMANI ORIGINALE  -  HAND PROTECTOR EXTENSION  - EXTENSION DE PROTECTION DES MAINS
HANDSCHUTZ ERWEITERUNG - PROLONGACIÓN DE LA PROTECCIÓN DE MANO - EXTENSÃO PROTETOR DE MÃO

YAMAHA TRACER 900/ TRACER 900 GT    (2018) 

1/4
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

N° Descrizione Caratteristiche Codice Quantità

1

Rialzo Per Paramani Originale  
  Hand Protector Extension  

Extension De Protection Des Mains 
Handschutz Erweiterung 

Prolongación De La Protección De Mano
Extensão Protetor De Mão

- EH2139 2 (Dx,Sx)

2
Vite - Screw 

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TBEI M5x20 520TBEI 8

3
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador - Espaçador

Ø8x6 Foro 5,5mm C8L6F5,5T 4

4
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador - Espaçador

Ø8x4,5 Foro 6,2mm C8L4,5F6,2T 4

5
Rondella - Washer
Rondelle - Scheibe 
Arandela - Arruela

Ø15 Foro 5mm 515RON 8

6
Rondella In Gomma - Rubber Washer
Rondelle En Gomme – Gummischeibe                   

Arandela De Goma - Arruela De Borracha
- 0RONG 4

7
Componenti Originali - Original Parts
Parties Originales - Original Bauteile

Componentes Originales - Componentes Originais
- - -
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